
 1 

Participant contact List 

 

 

Participant name e-mail address Name of Organization 

Shoo Lee Shoo.lee@sickkids.ca Canadian Neonatal Network 

Prakeshkumar Shah pshah@mtsinai.on.ca Canadian Neonatal Network 

Brian Darlow 
brian.darlow@otago.ac.nz 

 

Australia and New Zealand 

Neonatal Network 
 

Kei Lui 
Kei.Lui@sesiahs.health.nsw.gov.au 

 

Australia and New Zealand 

Neonatal Network 
 

Mohamed Abdel-Latif 
Abdel-Latif.Mohamed@act.gov.au 

 

Australia and New Zealand 

Neonatal Network 
 

Rintaro Mori 
rintaromori@gmail.com 

 

Neonatal Research Network 

Japan 

Masanori Fujimara 
mfuji@pd.highway.ne.jp 

 

Neonatal Research Network 

Japan 

Naho Morisaki 
nmorisak@hsph.harvard.edu 

 

Neonatal Research Network 

Japan 

Stellan Hakansson 
stellan.hakansson@gmail.com 

 

The Swedish Perinatal 

Qualityregister - 

Neonataology 

Gunnar Sjors 
gunnar.sjors@kbh.uu.se 

 

The Swedish Perinatal 

Qualityregister – 

Neonataology 

 

Neena Modi 
n.modi@imperial.ac.uk 

 

Neonatal Data Analysis Unit 
 

Shalini 

Shanthakumaran 

s.santhakumaran@imperial.ac.uk 

 

Neonatal Data Analysis Unit 
 

Brian Reichman 
Brian.Reichman@sheba.health.gov.il 

 

Israeli Neonatal Network 
 

Yuh Jyh Lin 
yuhjyh.nckuh@gmail.com 

 

Taiwan Neonatal Network 
 

 

 



 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Participant Contact List 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Participant name e-mail address Name of Organization 

Elaine Orbine eorrbine@caphc.org 

 

Canadian Association of 

Paediatric Health Centers 

(CAPHC) 

Tetsuya Isayama isayama@air.ocn.ne.jp 
Neonatal Fellow, 

University of Toronto 

Ann Jefferies 
ajefferies@mtsinai.on.ca 

 

Fetus and New Born 

Committee 
 

Chris Fusch 
fusch@mcmaster.ca 

 

Neonatology, 

McMaster University 

 

Martin Offringa 
Martin.offringa@sickkids.ca 

 

Neonatologist, 

Sickkids Hospital 

 

Ruth Warre 
rwarre@mtsinai.on.ca 

 

Scientific Writer and Editor, 

Mount Sinai Hospital 

 

Lucia Mirea 
lmirea@mtsinai.on.ca 

 

Biostatistician, 

Mount Sinai Hospital 

 

Kate Bassil 
kbassil@mtsinai.on.ca 

 

Epidemiologist, 

Mount Sinai Hospital 

 

Vinthiya Param 
vparam@mtsinai.on.ca 

 

Research Assistant, 

Mount Sinai Hospital 

 


